
 
SPRING VALLEY MONTESSORI ACADEMY 

School Calendar   2022-2023  
 
2022 
August 30 - September 2  Individual Orientation Visits for New Children    
                                                                                 Registration begins in August 
      
September 6, 7     Staff Team Meeting Days 
 
Thursday, September 8    First Day of School 
 
Monday, September 12    Early Birds, Lunch Bunch & Enrichment Begin 
 
Friday, September 30    Parent/Teacher Cocktails   7:00 to 9:00 pm   *Tentative 
 
Friday, October 7      Staff Development   School Closed 
 
Monday, October 10                 Columbus/Indigenous Peoples Day   School Closed    
 
Monday, October 31  Halloween Parade  11:30       *Tentative  

No Afternoon Lunch Bunch or Enrichment Class 
    
Friday, November 11    Parent/Teacher Conferences     School Closed 
                     
November 17, 18                November Open House for prospective families  School Open 
 
November 21- 25              Thanksgiving Break  
 
December 7     Ledo Pizza Night   *Tentative 
 
Tuesday, December 20    No Lunch Bunch or Afternoon Enrichment 
                                                                          
December 21 - January 3                               Holiday Break   Back to school on Wednesday, January 4  
 

2023 
Wednesday, January 4    Back to School for 2023  
   
Monday, January 16        Martin Luther King’s Birthday   School Closed 
 
January  19, 20          January Open House for prospective families School Open 
 
Thurs. & Fri.  January   26 & 27   Parent/Teacher Conferences   School Closed 
 
February 17     Professional Development Day   School Closed 
                                                            
February 20     President’s Day   School Closed 
 
March 13-17     Spring Break   Return on Monday, March 20 
 
Friday, March 31     Pajama Day with Teddy Bear Tea Party 
           
April 7 – 10                  Bunny Break   Return on Tuesday, April 11 
 
Friday, April 21     SVMA Circus Day    
 
Friday, April 28     SVMA Spring Cocktail Party   * Tentative 
 
Wednesday, May 24    No Lunch Bunch or Afternoon Enrichment                                                                     
 
Thursday, May 25                                           End of the Year Program   10:00  to 11:00   *Tentative 

9:00- All Students Arrive  
9:45- Doors open for parents/families  
Followed by End of Year Gathering at Westmoreland Park 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 


